HockeyEttan Ostra Game Summary 2016-09-16 19:00

Visby/Roma HK - Hammarby IF IF

Visby Ishall
Spectators Referee(s) Linesmen
912 Fredrik Stenerfelt Christian Billing, Dennis Lennhammer
Game Summary

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
Goals 2-1 0-1 2-0 0-0
Shots 32-30 13-8 13-10 6-12
Faceoffs 19-10 - - -
Penalty minutes 47 - 14 2-0 8-10 37-4
Hits - - - -
Scoring chances - - - -
Time in possession - - - -
Offensive zone time - - - -

Power Play
Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
Visby/Roma HK 2 0,00 0 02:33
Hammarby IF IF 4 0,00 0 09:30
Penalty Killing
Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
Visby/Roma HK 4 100,00 0 09:30
Hammarby IF IF 2 100,00 0 02:33
Scoring Summary
Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)
Period 1
16:01 HIF 0-1 EQ 92 MICKELSSON Viktor 13 STERLING-BERGLUND Robert, 27 LINDGREN T
Pos. Part. 3, 4, 13, 27, 57, 92 Neg. Part. 7, 10, 16, 21, 30, 31
Period 2
24:44 VIS 1-1 EQ 24 SANDBERG Fredrik 19 GRONDAHL Andreas
Pos. Part. 9, 19, 24, 28, 30, 93 Neg. Part. 8, 13, 23, 27, 57, 92

37:28 VIS 2-1 EQ 19 GRONDAHL Andreas 91 BRISSLE Erik, 9 LUNDBERG Oskar

Pos. Part. 9, 19, 30, 34, 42, 91 Neg. Part. 5, 6, 9, 10, 15, 57



HockeyEttan Ostra

912

Player

Period 1

21 ERIKSSON Adam
Period 2

15 STUXBERG Jonatan

11 WAHLBERG Emil

31 JOHANSSON Jonathan

31 JOHANSSON Jonathan
Period 3

19 GRONDAHL Andreas
11 WAHLBERG Emil

15 STUXBERG Jonatan
10 COATTA Sam

7 ERIKSSON Johan

30 GUSTAVSSON Sammy

20 ADAMSSON Mikael

Referee(s)

Game Summary

Fredrik Stenerfelt

Penalty
Holding

Roughing

Roughing

Roughing

Unsportsmanlike Conduct

Interference

Tripping

Too many players on the ice
Puck out of bounds or unplayable
Roughing

Abuse of Officials

Slashing
Game Misconduct

Visby/Roma HK - Hammarby IF IF
Visby Ishall

Linesmen

2016-09-16 19:00

Christian Billing, Dennis Lennhammer

Penalty Summary

Time

04:35

23:23
23:23
26:08
27:48
27:48
31:24
31:24
31:24
31:24

42:40
51:06
54:56
55:51
56:26
56:26
59:27
60:00
60:00
60:00

Penalty

Roughing
Roughing

Roughing

Roughing
Roughing

Too many players on the ice
Roughing

Player

3 ARNMARK Joakim
3 ARNMARK Joakim

5 BERNTSSON Marcus

4 ENROTH Mattias
4 ENROTH Mattias

18 CARLSSON Linus
3 ARNMARK Joakim



HockeyEttan Ostra Game Summary 2016-09-16 19:00

Visby/Roma HK - Hammarby IF IF

Visby Ishall
Referee(s) Linesmen
912 Fredrik Stenerfelt Christian Billing, Dennis Lennhammer

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

7 ERIKSSON Johan 1 0 0 0 -1 2 0-0 N/A

8 SJOBLOM Josef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

9 LUNDBERG Oskar 1 0 1 1 2 0 7-5 58,33

10 COATTA Sam 4 0 0 0 -1 2 1-1 50,00

11 WAHLBERG Emil 2 0 0 0 0 4 0-0 N/A

14 DAHLBERG Linus 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

15 STUXBERG Jonatan 4 0 0 0 0 2 0-0 N/A

16 LARSSON Emrik 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0-0 N/A

18 ATHLEY Tim 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

19 GRONDAHL Andreas 1 1 1 2 2 0 0-1 0,00

20 ADAMSSON Mikael 5 0 0 0 0 25 4-0 100,00

21 ERIKSSON Adam 0 0 0 0 -1 2 5-3 62,50

22 THOREN Oskar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

24 SANDBERG Fredrik 1 1 0 1 1 0 0-0 N/A

28 ENGSTROM Einar 1 0 0 0 1 0 1-0 100,00

31 JOHANSSON Jonathan 2 0 0 0 -1 4 1-0 100,00

34 NORDIN Jesper 2 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 N/A

42 RACHIDI Adam 1 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 N/A

91 BRISSLE Erik 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-0 N/A

93 RENLUND Lukas 2 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

30 GUSTAVSSON Sammy 29 1 30 96,67 0 4 60:00

35 GIBL Daniel 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00
Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 LUNDQVIST Felix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

3 ARNMARK Joakim 2 0 0 0 1 6 0-0 N/A

4 ENROTH Mattias 0 0 0 0 1 4 1-3 25,00

5 BERNTSSON Marcus 5 0 0 0 -1 2 0-0 N/A

6 ALA-JUONI Niklas 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0-0 N/A

8 SKOGSTROM Jesper 0 0 0 0 -1 0 2-4 33,33

9 SALANDER Kenny 2 0 0 0 -1 0 3-5 37,50

10 MOLNAR Anton 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0-0 N/A

13 STERLING-BERGLUND Ro 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-1 0,00

15 LINBRO Erik 4 0 0 0 -1 0 0-1 0,00

16 ASTROM Axel 2 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

18 CARLSSON Linus 3 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

23 RAMSTEN Joakim 4 0 0 0 -1 0 0-0 N/A

27 LINDGREN Tomas 2 0 1 1 0 0 4-4 50,00

28 KARLBORG Jeff 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

47 TARNBLOM Jonathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

58 FORSBERG Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

61 CARLSSON Marcus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

92 MICKELSSON Viktor 2 1 0 1 0 0 0-1 0,00

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

29 WALLBERG Olle 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

57 ANDERSSON Sebastian 30 2 32 93,75 0 0 59:56



